114 www.heralighting.com
T5 & T8 Replacements
RE
PL
AC
EM
EN
TS

ONE PLACE (X.X) =
TWO PLACE (X.XX) =
THREE PLACE (X.XXX) =
ANGULAR = 1°
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED
IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF HERA LIGHTING LP.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR
AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF HERA
LIGHTING LP IS PROHIBITED.
  3/4"   (L)
 3/16"
Model Length (L) Lumen Power
LRL/T5/22/cccc/HE 22" 950 8W
LRL/T5/22/cccc/HO 22" 1600 11W
LRL/T5/34/cccc/HE 34 1550 12W
LRL/T5/34/cccc/HO 34" 2050 15W
LRL/T5/46/cccc/HE 46" 1900 15W
LRL/T5/46/cccc/HO 46" 3200 24W
SHEET 1 OF 1
REV.
A

HERA LIGHTING LP
3025 BUSINESS PARK DR.
NORCROSS, GA 30071
LRL-T5_2021-09-10
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
DRAWN MCF 9/10/2021
T8
D
im
en
si
on
s
MODEL POWER LUMEN PART NO. (3000 K) PART NO. (4100 K)
T8 24” 8 W 1050 LRL/T8/24/3000 LRL/T8/24/4000
T8 36” 10 W 1350 LRL/T8/36/3000 LRL/T8/36/4000
T8 48” 15 W 1850 LRL/T8/48/3000 LRL/T8/48/4000
T8 HE 48” 12 W 1650 LRL/T8/48/3000/HE LRL/T8/48/4000/HE
T8 HO 48” 18 W 2350 LRL/T8/48/3000/HO LRL/T8/48/4000/HO
T5 HE 46” 15 W 1900 LRL/T5/46/3000/HO LRL/T5/46/4000/HO
T5 HO 46” 24 W 1900 LRL/T5/46/3000/HO LRL/T5/46/4000/HO
Available Options
T5 T8
LE